Beneficiary: Indian Flexible Intermediate Bulk Container Association 

A/c No.: 50200021538571 

GSTIN No.: 07AABCI8574P1ZT 

PAN No.: AABCI8574P 
TAN No.: DELI14153G 

* Category - Associate Member:  

• I agree to pay for Associate membership Rs. 3,00,900/- (Rupees Three Lakhs Nine Hundred 
only) for 1st year with No Voting rights. 

• I agree to Upgrade from Associate to Full/ Ordinary Membership and pay Rs. 4,13,000/- 
(Rupees Four Lakh Thirteen Thousand Only) in 2nd year with Full Voting rights 

** Category – Full/ Ordinary Member:  

I agree to pay Full/ Ordinary Membership Rs. 5,36,900/- (Rupees Five Lakh Thiry Six Thousand Nine 
Hundred Only) in 1st year with Full Voting Rights. 

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY